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No. LDCE / Student Cell / 2014 / 4) 2~ Date : 31/ 1/2015

Office Order :

As per the directives from the Directorate of Technical Education ( DTE / AK / Shishyavrutti / K —2 /2015 - 2916 ;
507 Dated 5th Jan 2015 ) a cell is to be formed where any person from the society can represent anv_qU“l_‘St'O"
problem related to the courses running in the institute where he can get help from the students of the institute.

Prof. Shashi Ranga , Chemical Dept (Faculty coordinator - Academics and Curriculum Council , IGNITE ) and
Prof Nisha Bora , Mechanical Dept will coordinate various activities under this cell.

Following students from various departments of the college are appointed as the members of the cell.

SrNo. Name Branch Semester Email-ID
1 Sagar Saraiya Biomedical 8th saraiyasagar0907 @gmail.com
2 Suthar Parth Civil 8th parthsuthar1510@gmail.com
3 Ajit Solanki E.C. 8th ajitsolanki93@yahoo.in
4 Sheth Dishant Electrical 8th shethdishant@gmail.com
B Roslin Christian Mechanical 8th rchristian185@gmail.com
6 Savan Pandya Mechanical 8th pandyasavan7 @gmail.com
7 Jigar Panchal Mechanical 6th panchal.jigar018 @gmail.com
8 Khanpara Bhavin Textile 6th bhavinpatell1l772 @gmail.com
9 Ashutosh Panchal Plastic 6th myth.ashu@gmail.com
10 Harshil Rajan Environment 6th harshilrajan7 @gmail.com
11 Kush Rao IC 6th kushrao94 @gmail.com
12 Suketu Chawda Computer 6th suketu1955.sk@gmail.com
13 Dishant Shah Electrical 6th dishantshah?O?@gmail.comf
14 Jay Patel Civil 6th jaypatel.2695.jp@gmail.com

Faculty coordinator has to be in liaison with the members of student committee for proper execution of various
activities under the cell.
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1. Directorate of Technical Education
2. Faculty coordinators through head of the department
3 Members of the student cell through head of the department



